INTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
Large Storage Commercial
Water Glass lined Electric
Water Heaters
Standard features
• Stainless steel tank (AISI 304L quality)• Standard glass lined tank
• Incoloy 825 heating elements

For SASO-IEC Compliance please get
in touch with Distribution.
RMEA Manufacturing LLC
Onyx 2, Level P3, Offices 304-301
P.O. Box 371045, Dubai, UAE
• All models are equipped with UL
listed terminal blocks for simplicity of
installation
Large Storage Commercial
Water Glass lined Electric
Water Heaters
In keeping with its policy of continuous progress and product improvement, Rheem reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Vertical Round Models
Model Number Gallons KW Range KW Stages
RH-EVR-GL-200 200 75-135 (5 X 15) - (3 X 45)
RH-EVR-GL-250 250 75-135 (5 X 15) - (3 X 45)
RH-EVR-GL-300 300 75-150 (5 X 15) - (1 X 60 + 2 X 45)
RH-EVR-GL-400 400 75-195 (5 X 15) - (1 X 60 + 3 X 45)
RH-EVR-GL-500 500 75-195 (5 X 15) - (1 X 60 + 3 X 45)
RH-EVR-GL-600 600 75-225 (5 X 15) - (5 X 45)
RH-EVR-GL-700 700 75-225 (5 X 15) - (5 X 45)
RH-EVR-GL-800 800 75-225 (5 X 15) - (5 X 45)
RH-EVR-GL-1000 1000 75-360 (5 X 15) - (6 X 60)
RH-EVR-GL-1200 1200 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
A(MM) B(MM) C MAX" (MM)
1980 830 1220 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
RH-EVR-GL-210 200 75-135 (5 X 15) - (3 X 45) 1980 830 1220 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
1885 980 1370 1-1/4" 1-1/4"

Onyx 2, Level P3, Offices 304-301
P.O. Box 371045, Dubai, UAE
Large Storage Commercial
Water Glass lined Electric
Water Heaters
In keeping with its policy of continuous progress and product improvement, Rheem reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Vertical Square Models
Vertical Square models:
RH-EVS-xx-yyyy-zzz
•where,
•xx stands for GL (Glass Lined) standard or SS(Stainless Steel) optional
•yyy ranges from 1000 gallon to 2500 gallon
•zzz ranges from 360 kW to 800 kW
Model Number Gallons KW Range KW Stages
RH-EVS-GL-1000 1000 75-360 (5 X 15)- (6 X 60)
RH-EVS-GL-1200 1200 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RH-EVS-GL-1300 1300 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RH-EVS-GL-1400 1400 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RH-EVS-GL-1500 1500 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RH-EVS-GL-1600 1600 75-450 (5 X 15) - (5 X 90)
RH-EVS-GL-1800 1800 75-540 (5 X 15) - (6 X 90)
RH-EVS-GL-2000 2000 75-540 (5 X 15) - (6 X 90)
RH-EVS-GL-2250 2250 75-615 (5 X 15) - (6 X 90 + 1 X 75)
RH-EVS-GL-2500 2500 75-795 (5 X 15) - (4 X 165 + 1 X 135)
A(MM) B(MM) B+D MAX" (MM)
2749 1700 2150 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
2646 1900 2350 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
2815 1900 2350 2-1/2" 2-1/2"